Part#: ASR1JA330R Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 330 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 382606
RFQ
Part#: ASR915E Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: SAW RES 915.0000MHZ SMD In Stock: 104405
RFQ
Part#: ASR9-1939 Manufacturers: Amphenol Industrial
Description: CONN BACKSHELL SZ9-1939 1 3/8-18 In Stock: 87071
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA470R Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 470 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 351454
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA360R Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 360 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 401064
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA33R0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 33 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 413444
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA47R0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 47 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 331276
RFQ
Part#: ASR433.92E-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: SAW RES 433.9200MHZ SMD In Stock: 64802
RFQ
Part#: ASR423.22E-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: SAW RES 423.2200MHZ SMD In Stock: 80212
RFQ
Part#: ASR433.42E-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: SAW RES 433.4200MHZ SMD In Stock: 106746
RFQ
Part#: ASR390E-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: SAW RES 390.0000MHZ SMD In Stock: 82012
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA47K0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 47K OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 370089
RFQ
Part#: ASR418S2-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: SAW RES 418.0000MHZ SMD In Stock: 107217
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA390R Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 390 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 385961
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA39R0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 39 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 373574
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA3M00 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 3M OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 369981
RFQ
Part#: ASRM12JA100K Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 100K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 1027387
RFQ
Part#: ASR315E-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: SAW RES 315.0000MHZ SMD In Stock: 84260
RFQ
Part#: ASR1JA68R0 Manufacturers: Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Description: RES 68 OHM 1W 5% AXIAL In Stock: 346665
RFQ
Part#: ASR868.35E-T Manufacturers: Abracon Corporation
Description: SAW RES 868.3500MHZ SMD In Stock: 73335
RFQ
ASR303.825E-T
Part Number ASR303.825E-T
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description SAW RES 303.8250MHZ SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 69512 pcs
Product Photo ASR303.825E-T-001.jpg , ASR303.825E-T-002.jpg , ASR303.825E-T-003.jpg , ASR303.825E-T-004.jpg , ASR303.825E-T-005.jpg
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators
Type SAW
Size / Dimension 0.197" L x 0.197" W (5.00mm x 5.00mm)
Series ASR
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 8-SMD
Other Names
300-9275-1
300-9275-1-ND
535-9275-1
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height 0.059" (1.50mm)
Frequency Tolerance -
Frequency Stability -
Frequency 303.825MHz
Features -
Detailed Description 303.825MHz SAW Resonator -40°C ~ 85°C Surface Mount
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Abracon Corporation series electronic components. We have 69512 pieces of Abracon Corporation ASR303.825E-
T in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ASR303.825E-T
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
ASR303.825E-T Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ASR303.825E-T with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ASR303.825E-T Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Abracon Corporation Hong Kong
SAW RES 303.8250MHZ SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ASR303.825E Drawing
ASR303.825E
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS